
#1 Women's 800 Meters (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 DOW, Alexa 14 Prairie Inn Ha 2:14.21 2(1)

2 O'REGAN, Marin 14 Prairie Inn Ha 2:21.37 2(2)

3 CHUDLEY, Clara 14 Prairie Inn Ha 2:23.67 2(3)

4 MEIER, Helena 14 Langley Must 2:28.83 2(4)

5 RENWICK, Danica 15 Kamloops T& 2:29.41 2(5)

6 EAMES, Madeleine 15 Prairie Inn Ha 2:30.95 2(6)

7 UNGER, Zoe 15 Valley Royals 2:31.53 1(1)

8 KLAUS, Chanine 14 Unattached B 2:32.67 2(7)

9 STOKES, Sarah 14 Langley Must 2:36.66 1(2)

10 MORSE, Zoe 15 Mid Island Di 2:43.32 1(3)

11 VAN HUIZEN, Noelle 14 Langley Must 2:44.36 1(4)

12 JORDAN, Elisabeth 14 Langley Must 2:44.63 1(5)

13 FRIESEN, Jenna 14 Langley Must 2:47.70 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 UNGER, Zoe 15 Valley Royals 2:31.53

2 STOKES, Sarah 14 Langley Must 2:36.66

3 MORSE, Zoe 15 Mid Island Di 2:43.32

4 VAN HUIZEN, Noelle 14 Langley Must 2:44.36

5 JORDAN, Elisabeth 14 Langley Must 2:44.63

6 FRIESEN, Jenna 14 Langley Must 2:47.70

Section 2 of 2

1 DOW, Alexa 14 Prairie Inn Ha 2:14.21

2 O'REGAN, Marin 14 Prairie Inn Ha 2:21.37

3 CHUDLEY, Clara 14 Prairie Inn Ha 2:23.67

4 MEIER, Helena 14 Langley Must 2:28.83

5 RENWICK, Danica 15 Kamloops T& 2:29.41

6 EAMES, Madeleine 15 Prairie Inn Ha 2:30.95

7 KLAUS, Chanine 14 Unattached B 2:32.67

#2 Women's 800 Meters (U 18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 NOVAK-KLOTZ, Nanette 17 Van Thunder 2:16.79 2(1)

2 BALLARD, Ella 16 Prairie Inn Ha 2:17.29 2(2)

3 DAY, Sofia 17 West Vancou 2:17.51 2(3)

4 KLAUS, Juane 17 Unattached B 2:18.52 2(4)

5 SINCLAIR, Stephanie 16 Van Olympic 2:23.90 2(5)

6 SALES, Elena 17 Mid Island Di 2:24.94 1(1)

7 MILLAR, Stephanie 16 Okanagan At 2:25.12 2(6)

8 CRESSMAN, Tilda 17 Van Olympic 2:25.42 2(7)

9 WATKINS, Rachael 17 West Vancou 2:32.15 1(2)

10 MAY, Halle 17 Valley Royals 2:32.75 2(8)

11 HUNT, Emily 17 Mid Island Di 2:34.84 1(3)

12 POTASHOVA, Liya 16 Coastal Track 2:36.50 1(4)

13 HUTCHISON, Allyssa 17 Valley Royals 2:43.78 1(5)

#2 Women's 800 Meters (U 18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
14 CICHIUCIUC, Ana 17 West Vancou 2:58.73 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SALES, Elena 17 Mid Island Di 2:24.94

2 WATKINS, Rachael 17 West Vancou 2:32.15

3 HUNT, Emily 17 Mid Island Di 2:34.84

4 POTASHOVA, Liya 16 Coastal Track 2:36.50

5 HUTCHISON, Allyssa 17 Valley Royals 2:43.78

6 CICHIUCIUC, Ana 17 West Vancou 2:58.73

Section 2 of 2

1 NOVAK-KLOTZ, Nanette 17 Van Thunder 2:16.79

2 BALLARD, Ella 16 Prairie Inn Ha 2:17.29

3 DAY, Sofia 17 West Vancou 2:17.51

4 KLAUS, Juane 17 Unattached B 2:18.52

5 SINCLAIR, Stephanie 16 Van Olympic 2:23.90

6 MILLAR, Stephanie 16 Okanagan At 2:25.12

7 CRESSMAN, Tilda 17 Van Olympic 2:25.42

8 MAY, Halle 17 Valley Royals 2:32.75

#3 Women's 800 Meters (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BAECHLER, Maya 16 Van Thunder U 18 2:10.20 2(6)

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 SHANDRO, Angelina 19 Prairie Inn H U 20 2:09.93 2(5)

2 KALISCH, Milena 18 Ocean Athlet U 20 2:22.26 1(1)

3 LAWLOR, Brooke 18 Vernon Amat U 20 2:22.83 1(2)

4 SYMON, Ella 18 Van Thunder U 20 2:23.78 1(3)

5 SANGHA, Nanaki 18 Coastal Trac U 20 2:28.03 2(9)

6 ULIANA, Olivia 19 Van Thunder U 20 2:29.20 1(4)

7 FULTON, Grace 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 2:29.47 1(5)

SCHLECKER, Kylie 19 Coastal Trac U 20 DNS 1

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 ANDREWS-PAUL, Alison 24 SFU Athletic Open 2:06.41 2(1)

2 TINKHAM, Mikayla 23 Golden Ears Open 2:06.97 2(2)

3 WIEBE, Devan 28 Van Thunder Open 2:09.26 2(3)

4 DODD, Sophie 25 Van Thunder Open 2:09.68 2(4)

5 HARRIS, Tamara 31 Van Thunder Open 2:14.70 2(7)

6 MORTIMER, Rachel 20 Coastal Trac Open 2:16.69 2(8)

7 BRYAN, Sarah 20 Prairie Inn H Open 2:30.41 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
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#3 Women's 800 Meters (Mixed) (cont'd)
U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 2 of 2

6 BAECHLER, Maya 16 Van Thunder U 18 2:10.20

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KALISCH, Milena 18 Ocean Athlet U 20 2:22.26

2 LAWLOR, Brooke 18 Vernon Amat U 20 2:22.83

3 SYMON, Ella 18 Van Thunder U 20 2:23.78

4 ULIANA, Olivia 19 Van Thunder U 20 2:29.20

5 FULTON, Grace 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 2:29.47

SCHLECKER, Kylie 19 Coastal Trac U 20 DNS

Section 2 of 2

5 SHANDRO, Angelina 19 Prairie Inn H U 20 2:09.93

9 SANGHA, Nanaki 18 Coastal Trac U 20 2:28.03

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

6 BRYAN, Sarah 20 Prairie Inn H Open 2:30.41

Section 2 of 2

1 ANDREWS-PAUL, Alison 24 SFU Athletic Open 2:06.41

2 TINKHAM, Mikayla 23 Golden Ears Open 2:06.97

3 WIEBE, Devan 28 Van Thunder Open 2:09.26

4 DODD, Sophie 25 Van Thunder Open 2:09.68

7 HARRIS, Tamara 31 Van Thunder Open 2:14.70

8 MORTIMER, Rachel 20 Coastal Trac Open 2:16.69

#4 Men's 800 Meters (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLMES, Max 15 Van Thunder 2:04.94 3(1)

2 JIVRAJ, Keyaan 15 West Vancou 2:05.21 3(2)

3 LOUWERSE, Noah 14 Langley Must 2:05.29 3(3)

4 MARTLAND, Kai 15 Van Thunder 2:05.47 3(4)

5 PITZEY, Sam 15 Golden Ears 2:05.93 3(5)

6 SEROWKA, Theo 15 Prairie Inn Ha 2:06.42 3(6)

7 TIMKO, Cole 14 Van Olympic 2:08.10 3(7)

8 VAN DIJK, Oliver 15 West Vancou 2:08.17 3(8)

9 MAY, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 2:08.22 3(9)

10 KENNEDY, Zachary 15 Kajaks T&F C 2:08.55 2(1)

11 BRITTAIN, Steven 15 Ocean Athleti 2:09.19 2(2)

12 EVANS, Aidan 15 Golden Ears 2:09.20 2(3)

13 MIYA, Rogelio 15 Van Thunder 2:09.55 2(4)

14 GOYER, Michael Joshua 14 Langley Must 2:09.69 1(1)

15 NAKANISHI, Arata 14 Valley Royals 2:12.68 2(5)

16 WASSENAAR, Arie 15 Valley Royals 2:16.01 2(6)

17 VAN SCHAGEN, Will 14 Valley Royals 2:16.41 1(2)

18 ERICKSON, Mitchell 15 Kootenay Ch 2:17.02 2(7)

#4 Men's 800 Meters (U 16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
19 HUMPHREY, Andrew 15 Kamloops T& 2:17.39 2(8)

20 STEIGER, Tristan 14 Valley Royals 2:25.18 1(3)

21 RASQUINHA, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 2:52.17 1(4)

BLAKE, Ethan 14 Royal City T& DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GOYER, Michael Joshua 14 Langley Must 2:09.69

2 VAN SCHAGEN, Will 14 Valley Royals 2:16.41

3 STEIGER, Tristan 14 Valley Royals 2:25.18

4 RASQUINHA, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 2:52.17

BLAKE, Ethan 14 Royal City T& DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 KENNEDY, Zachary 15 Kajaks T&F C 2:08.55

2 BRITTAIN, Steven 15 Ocean Athleti 2:09.19

3 EVANS, Aidan 15 Golden Ears 2:09.20

4 MIYA, Rogelio 15 Van Thunder 2:09.55

5 NAKANISHI, Arata 14 Valley Royals 2:12.68

6 WASSENAAR, Arie 15 Valley Royals 2:16.01

7 ERICKSON, Mitchell 15 Kootenay Ch 2:17.02

8 HUMPHREY, Andrew 15 Kamloops T& 2:17.39

Section 3 of 3

1 HOLMES, Max 15 Van Thunder 2:04.94

2 JIVRAJ, Keyaan 15 West Vancou 2:05.21

3 LOUWERSE, Noah 14 Langley Must 2:05.29

4 MARTLAND, Kai 15 Van Thunder 2:05.47

5 PITZEY, Sam 15 Golden Ears 2:05.93

6 SEROWKA, Theo 15 Prairie Inn Ha 2:06.42

7 TIMKO, Cole 14 Van Olympic 2:08.10

8 VAN DIJK, Oliver 15 West Vancou 2:08.17

9 MAY, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 2:08.22

#5 Men's 800 Meters (U 18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Ch 1:55.61 2(1)

2 IRVINE, Hudson 16 Coastal Track 1:57.08 2(2)

3 KUCHAR, Jaxon 17 Black Jack R 1:57.58 2(3)

4 PARKINS, Basil 17 Prairie Inn Ha 2:01.06 2(4)

5 TAKHAR, Ashton 17 Vernon Amat 2:01.61 2(5)

6 KIM, Tae 17 Coquitlam Ch 2:08.22 2(6)

6 LEHMANN, Bryce 16 Kamloops T& 2:08.22 2(6)

8 DHATT, Arjun Singh 17 Coastal Track 2:08.73 2(8)

9 MOORE, Mateo 17 Mid Island Di 2:09.62 1(1)

10 LAMARCHE, Jesse 16 Prairie Inn Ha 2:11.18 1(2)

11 ZHANG, John 16 West Vancou 2:11.81 1(3)

12 FLINT, William 17 Mid Island Di 2:14.36 1(4)
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#5 Men's 800 Meters (U 18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
13 MARTINEZ, Jorge 17 West Vancou 2:18.37 1(5)

14 DALMANN, Alexander 17 Coquitlam Ch 2:19.96 1(6)

15 SAKAMOTO, Nicholas 16 Mid Island Di 2:25.68 1(7)

16 GLADSTONE, Noah 16 West Vancou 2:51.93 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MOORE, Mateo 17 Mid Island Di 2:09.62

2 LAMARCHE, Jesse 16 Prairie Inn Ha 2:11.18

3 ZHANG, John 16 West Vancou 2:11.81

4 FLINT, William 17 Mid Island Di 2:14.36

5 MARTINEZ, Jorge 17 West Vancou 2:18.37

6 DALMANN, Alexander 17 Coquitlam Ch 2:19.96

7 SAKAMOTO, Nicholas 16 Mid Island Di 2:25.68

8 GLADSTONE, Noah 16 West Vancou 2:51.93

Section 2 of 2

1 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Ch 1:55.61

2 IRVINE, Hudson 16 Coastal Track 1:57.08

3 KUCHAR, Jaxon 17 Black Jack R 1:57.58

4 PARKINS, Basil 17 Prairie Inn Ha 2:01.06

5 TAKHAR, Ashton 17 Vernon Amat 2:01.61

6 KIM, Tae 17 Coquitlam Ch 2:08.22

6 LEHMANN, Bryce 16 Kamloops T& 2:08.22

8 DHATT, Arjun Singh 17 Coastal Track 2:08.73

#6 Men's 800 Meters (Mixed)
U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 ERICKSON, Matti 18 Kootenay Ch U 20 1:50.11 4(1)

2 SCHRIEMER, Michael 18 UBC OkanagU 20 1:54.02 4(5)

3 MILLER, Michael 19 Coastal Trac U 20 1:55.25 4(8)

4 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam C U 20 1:56.65 3(2)

5 LEHMANN, Parker 18 Kamloops T U 20 1:59.12 2(1)

6 PATTI, Nicola 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 2:01.86 2(4)

7 LAUPLAND, Trevor 19 Kamloops T U 20 2:03.60 2(5)

8 TYMOS, Mathew 19 Coastal Trac U 20 2:04.05 2(6)

9 ROBERTSON, Lucas 18 West VancouU 20 2:05.52 2(7)

10 GLADSTONE, Hunter 19 West VancouU 20 2:17.13 1(1)

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 DANNATT, Charlie 22 SFU Athletic Open 1:51.18 4(2)

2 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Van Thunder Open 1:51.31 4(3)

3 PERRIARD, Joel 21 SFU Athletic Open 1:53.26 4(4)

4 CHAPMAN, Tomas 21 SFU Athletic Open 1:54.06 4(6)

5 MILLER, Riley 21 Coastal Trac Open 1:54.55 4(7)

#6 Men's 800 Meters (Mixed) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
6 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn H Open 1:55.28 3(1)

7 MILLER, Aiden 21 Coastal Trac Open 1:56.87 4(9)

8 THOMSON, Andrew 20 Valley Royal Open 1:57.04 3(3)

9 HEROUX, Ryan 21 Coastal Trac Open 1:57.43 3(4)

10 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn H Open 1:57.56 3(5)

11 LANGARD, Cooper 20 Prairie Inn H Open 2:00.67 2(2)

12 SCHERBAN, Jason 20 UVIC Track Open 2:01.29 2(3)

13 HOUSE, Kaelan 20 Coastal Trac Open 2:02.51 3(6)

14 WAN, Daniel 20 Unattached Open 2:18.56 1(2)

15 BABBITT, Liam 26 Unattached Open 2:21.20 1(3)

16 CHEUNG, Jordan 24 Prairie Inn H Open 2:26.11 1(4)

SARAI, Sajjan 21 Coastal Trac Open DNS 3

JOHNSTON, Reid 20 Valley Royal Open DNS 3

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BROWNE, Nicholas 41 Van Falcons Masters 2:07.71 2(8)

PINCKARD, Mark 61 Ocean Athlet Masters DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

1 GLADSTONE, Hunter 19 West VancouU 20 2:17.13

Section 2 of 4

1 LEHMANN, Parker 18 Kamloops T U 20 1:59.12

4 PATTI, Nicola 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 2:01.86

5 LAUPLAND, Trevor 19 Kamloops T U 20 2:03.60

6 TYMOS, Mathew 19 Coastal Trac U 20 2:04.05

7 ROBERTSON, Lucas 18 West VancouU 20 2:05.52

Section 3 of 4

2 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam C U 20 1:56.65

Section 4 of 4

1 ERICKSON, Matti 18 Kootenay Ch U 20 1:50.11

5 SCHRIEMER, Michael 18 UBC OkanagU 20 1:54.02

8 MILLER, Michael 19 Coastal Trac U 20 1:55.25

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 WAN, Daniel 20 Unattached Open 2:18.56

3 BABBITT, Liam 26 Unattached Open 2:21.20

4 CHEUNG, Jordan 24 Prairie Inn H Open 2:26.11

Section 2 of 4

2 LANGARD, Cooper 20 Prairie Inn H Open 2:00.67

3 SCHERBAN, Jason 20 UVIC Track Open 2:01.29
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (Mixed) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 3 of 4

1 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn H Open 1:55.28

3 THOMSON, Andrew 20 Valley Royal Open 1:57.04

4 HEROUX, Ryan 21 Coastal Trac Open 1:57.43

5 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn H Open 1:57.56

6 HOUSE, Kaelan 20 Coastal Trac Open 2:02.51

SARAI, Sajjan 21 Coastal Trac Open DNS

JOHNSTON, Reid 20 Valley Royal Open DNS

Section 4 of 4

2 DANNATT, Charlie 22 SFU Athletic Open 1:51.18

3 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Van Thunder Open 1:51.31

4 PERRIARD, Joel 21 SFU Athletic Open 1:53.26

6 CHAPMAN, Tomas 21 SFU Athletic Open 1:54.06

7 MILLER, Riley 21 Coastal Trac Open 1:54.55

9 MILLER, Aiden 21 Coastal Trac Open 1:56.87

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

PINCKARD, Mark 61 Ocean Athlet Masters DNS

Section 2 of 4

8 BROWNE, Nicholas 41 Van Falcons Masters 2:07.71

#7 Women's 1500m Walk (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 LUNDMAN, Annika 15 Nanaimo T&F 8:04.38

2 WONG, Grace 15 Unattached B 8:16.18

#8 Men's 1500m Walk (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 SOLMES, Lowell 15 Unattached B 6:58.15

#9 Men's & Women's 5000m Walk (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 NAUMENKO, Isaac 17 Unattached U 18 27:40.60

2 MORRISON, Samuel 17 Nanaimo T& U 18 29:31.53

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 LUNDMAN, Olivia 18 Nanaimo T& U 20 24:29.66

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 RAMAGE, Katelynn 28 Unattached Open 26:07.04

#9 Men's & Women's 5000m Walk (Mixed) (cont'd)
Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 BABENKO, Dmitry 48 Greyhounds Masters 24:15.49

#10 Women's 2000 Meters (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DOW, Alexa 14 Prairie Inn Ha 6:21.02

2 HODGSON, Maella 15 Ocean Athleti 6:32.63

3 RENWICK, Danica 15 Kamloops T& 7:05.02

4 MCDONALD, Rachel 15 Ocean Athleti 7:09.93

5 MEIER, Helena 14 Langley Must 7:22.10

6 STOKES, Sarah 14 Langley Must 8:05.40

7 VAN HUIZEN, Noelle 14 Langley Must 8:20.95

8 MACDONALD, Marley 14 Langley Must 8:31.80

#11 Men's 2000 Meters (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 NICOL, Connor 15 Ocean Athleti 5:47.99

2 HODGSON, James 15 Ocean Athleti 6:01.12

3 SNYMAN, Stephanus 14 Ocean Athleti 6:03.04

4 NOZICK, Ethan 14 Prairie Inn Ha 6:19.07

5 KENNEDY, Zachary 15 Kajaks T&F C 6:25.66

6 LOUWERSE, Noah 14 Langley Must 6:42.74

7 BLAKE, Ethan 14 Royal City T& 7:08.27

8 LUM, Tyler 14 Okanagan At 7:21.48

#12 Women's 3000 Meters (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 PEET WILLIAMS, Christina 17 Chilliwack T U 18 9:55.29

2 BROADBENT, Ruby 16 Victoria SpeeU 18 10:12.49

3 LI, Viviana 17 Coastal Trac U 18 10:15.86

4 HACK, Mackenzie 16 Ocean Athlet U 18 10:29.24

5 MADSEN, Ella 16 Coquitlam C U 18 10:35.21

6 VIZINA, Emma 17 Prairie Inn H U 18 11:25.30

7 HEDLER, Sophia 17 Victoria SpeeU 18 12:29.23

KAWAMURA, Kezia 17 Kajaks T&F U 18 DNS

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 LUEDKE, Sarah 19 Mid Island Di U 20 10:43.73

2 HOPKINS, Olivia 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 11:46.60

ULIANA, Olivia 19 Van Thunder U 20 DNS

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 BERNARD-GALEA, Maria 28 Saucony Open 9:20.02

2 WALMSLEY, Honor 28 Van Thunder Open 9:45.20

2021 BC ENDURANCE CHALLENGE
Victoria, BC
Centennial Stadium

Host: Prairie Inn Harriers
2021-07-24 - 2021-07-25

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Bruce Deacon

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2021-07-25, 1:33 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#12 Women's 3000 Meters (Mixed) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
3 KILMARTIN, Sandra 28 Van Thunder Open 9:47.60

4 BRUNT, Madelyn 25 Van Thunder Open 9:49.35

5 ALLISON, Katrina 27 Van Thunder Open 9:55.19

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 DOMMANN, Alita 53 West VancouMasters 11:41.51

#13 Men's 3000 Meters (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 LEE, Caiden 16 Ocean Athlet U 18 8:33.44

2 MCLEISH, Tion 17 Victoria SpeeU 18 8:46.81

3 BAKER, Isaac 17 Ocean Athlet U 18 9:00.46

4 WHEELER, Cole 16 Coquitlam C U 18 9:23.86

5 GOODWIN, Ryan 16 West VancouU 18 9:24.28

6 WERSTIUK, Jordan 17 Van Thunder U 18 9:43.10

7 KLASSEN, Mitchell 16 Van Thunder U 18 9:46.03

8 DOMMANN, Marten 16 West VancouU 18 9:49.43

9 MIYA, Renaldo 17 Van Thunder U 18 9:54.15

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SCREEN, Jack 18 Vernon Amat U 20 9:02.05

2 CROWE, Christopher 18 Kamloops T U 20 9:46.91

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

BROST, Jonah 20 Unattached Open DNS

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

BROWNE, Nicholas 41 Van Falcons Masters DNS

#14 Women's 1200 Meters (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 RENWICK, Danica 15 Kamloops T& 3:55.34

2 PARILAK, Mishka 15 Vernon Amat 3:56.42

3 EAMES, Madeleine 15 Prairie Inn Ha 3:57.26

4 UNGER, Zoe 15 Valley Royals 4:04.81

5 MCDONALD, Rachel 15 Ocean Athleti 4:08.13

6 MORSE, Zoe 15 Mid Island Di 4:41.13

HODGSON, Maella 15 Ocean Athleti DNS

#15 Men's 1200 Meters (U 16)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICOL, Connor 15 Ocean Athleti 3:19.98 2(1)

2 JIVRAJ, Keyaan 15 West Vancou 3:23.18 2(2)

3 HODGSON, James 15 Ocean Athleti 3:24.05 2(3)

4 VAN DIJK, Oliver 15 West Vancou 3:26.46 2(4)

5 TIMKO, Cole 14 Van Olympic 3:27.06 2(5)

6 BRITTAIN, Steven 15 Ocean Athleti 3:28.50 2(6)

7 EVANS, Aidan 15 Golden Ears 3:28.91 2(7)

8 MAY, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 3:29.56 1(1)

9 KENNEDY, Zachary 15 Kajaks T&F C 3:29.75 2(8)

10 SNYMAN, Stephanus 14 Ocean Athleti 3:30.47 1(2)

11 NAKANISHI, Arata 14 Valley Royals 3:33.88 2(9)

12 NOZICK, Ethan 14 Prairie Inn Ha 3:36.07 1(3)

13 ERICKSON, Mitchell 15 Kootenay Ch 3:39.91 1(4)

14 WASSENAAR, Arie 15 Valley Royals 3:43.01 1(5)

15 VAN SCHAGEN, Will 14 Valley Royals 3:46.26 2(10)

16 STEIGER, Tristan 14 Valley Royals 3:51.65 2(11)

17 BLAKE, Ethan 14 Royal City T& 3:59.16 1(6)

18 LUM, Tyler 14 Okanagan At 4:13.68 1(7)

19 RASQUINHA, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 4:43.38 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAY, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 3:29.56

2 SNYMAN, Stephanus 14 Ocean Athleti 3:30.47

3 NOZICK, Ethan 14 Prairie Inn Ha 3:36.07

4 ERICKSON, Mitchell 15 Kootenay Ch 3:39.91

5 WASSENAAR, Arie 15 Valley Royals 3:43.01

6 BLAKE, Ethan 14 Royal City T& 3:59.16

7 LUM, Tyler 14 Okanagan At 4:13.68

8 RASQUINHA, Samuel 14 Valley Royals 4:43.38

Section 2 of 2

1 NICOL, Connor 15 Ocean Athleti 3:19.98

2 JIVRAJ, Keyaan 15 West Vancou 3:23.18

3 HODGSON, James 15 Ocean Athleti 3:24.05

4 VAN DIJK, Oliver 15 West Vancou 3:26.46

5 TIMKO, Cole 14 Van Olympic 3:27.06

6 BRITTAIN, Steven 15 Ocean Athleti 3:28.50

7 EVANS, Aidan 15 Golden Ears 3:28.91

8 KENNEDY, Zachary 15 Kajaks T&F C 3:29.75

9 NAKANISHI, Arata 14 Valley Royals 3:33.88

10 VAN SCHAGEN, Will 14 Valley Royals 3:46.26

11 STEIGER, Tristan 14 Valley Royals 3:51.65

#16 Women's 1500 Meters (U 18)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 PEET WILLIAMS, Christina 17 Chilliwack T& 4:43.21
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#16 Women's 1500 Meters (U 18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
2 NOVAK-KLOTZ, Nanette 17 Van Thunder 4:43.62

3 BROADBENT, Ruby 16 Victoria Spee 4:46.03

4 LI, Viviana 17 Coastal Track 4:48.40

5 DAY, Sofia 17 West Vancou 4:50.52

6 VIZINA, Emma 17 Prairie Inn Ha 5:12.13

7 WATKINS, Rachael 17 West Vancou 5:13.36

8 MAY, Halle 17 Valley Royals 5:15.06

9 JIANG, Catherine 16 Coastal Track 5:26.19

10 HUNT, Emily 17 Mid Island Di 5:37.43

11 HUTCHISON, Allyssa 17 Valley Royals 5:38.46

HEDLER, Sophia 17 Victoria Spee DNS

#17 Women's 1500 Meters (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 BAECHLER, Maya 16 Van Thunder U 18 4:32.79

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SHANDRO, Angelina 19 Prairie Inn H U 20 4:29.00

2 SYMON, Ella 18 Van Thunder U 20 4:50.66

3 LUEDKE, Sarah 19 Mid Island Di U 20 4:51.49

4 KALISCH, Milena 18 Ocean Athlet U 20 4:52.85

5 PALMA, Lucia 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 4:57.52

6 HIGGINS, Skye 18 Van Thunder U 20 4:59.40

7 LAWLOR, Brooke 18 Vernon Amat U 20 4:59.61

8 ULIANA, Olivia 19 Van Thunder U 20 5:14.96

9 GREWAL, Jasleen 18 Coastal Trac U 20 5:22.15

10 FULTON, Grace 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 5:24.53

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 ANDREWS-PAUL, Alison 24 SFU Athletic Open 4:29.61

2 WALMSLEY, Honor 28 Van Thunder Open 4:29.69

3 ALLISON, Katrina 27 Van Thunder Open 4:53.04

4 LACIS, Nicole 25 Van Thunder Open 5:13.42

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 DOMMANN, Alita 53 West VancouMasters 5:28.14

#18 Men's 1500 Meters (U 18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Ch 3:57.98 2(1)

2 KUCHAR, Jaxon 17 Black Jack R 3:59.21 2(2)

3 MCLEISH, Tion 17 Victoria Spee 4:00.98 2(3)

4 BAKER, Isaac 17 Ocean Athleti 4:14.92 2(4)

#18 Men's 1500 Meters (U 18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
5 MARTLAND, Kai 15 Van Thunder 4:16.24 2(5)

6 TAKHAR, Ashton 17 Vernon Amat 4:16.27 2(6)

7 PARKINS, Basil 17 Prairie Inn Ha 4:18.27 2(7)

8 HOLMES, Max 15 Van Thunder 4:19.21 2(8)

9 GOODWIN, Ryan 16 West Vancou 4:25.97 2(9)

10 LEHMANN, Bryce 16 Kamloops T& 4:26.34 1(1)

11 SHAMSI, Yousuf 17 Coastal Track 4:26.96 1(2)

12 WHEELER, Cole 16 Coquitlam Ch 4:29.30 2(10)

13 KANUKA, Charlie 17 West Vancou 4:29.99 2(11)

14 KIM, Tae 17 Coquitlam Ch 4:30.15 1(3)

15 ZHANG, John 16 West Vancou 4:30.66 1(4)

16 KLASSEN, Mitchell 16 Van Thunder 4:36.12 1(5)

17 DOMMANN, Marten 16 West Vancou 4:36.38 1(6)

18 MARTINEZ, Jorge 17 West Vancou 4:36.68 1(7)

19 HUMPHREY, Andrew 15 Kamloops T& 4:39.53 1(8)

20 FLINT, William 17 Mid Island Di 4:46.39 1(9)

LEE, Caiden 16 Ocean Athleti DNF 2

DALMANN, Alexander 17 Coquitlam Ch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LEHMANN, Bryce 16 Kamloops T& 4:26.34

2 SHAMSI, Yousuf 17 Coastal Track 4:26.96

3 KIM, Tae 17 Coquitlam Ch 4:30.15

4 ZHANG, John 16 West Vancou 4:30.66

5 KLASSEN, Mitchell 16 Van Thunder 4:36.12

6 DOMMANN, Marten 16 West Vancou 4:36.38

7 MARTINEZ, Jorge 17 West Vancou 4:36.68

8 HUMPHREY, Andrew 15 Kamloops T& 4:39.53

9 FLINT, William 17 Mid Island Di 4:46.39

DALMANN, Alexander 17 Coquitlam Ch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Ch 3:57.98

2 KUCHAR, Jaxon 17 Black Jack R 3:59.21

3 MCLEISH, Tion 17 Victoria Spee 4:00.98

4 BAKER, Isaac 17 Ocean Athleti 4:14.92

5 MARTLAND, Kai 15 Van Thunder 4:16.24

6 TAKHAR, Ashton 17 Vernon Amat 4:16.27

7 PARKINS, Basil 17 Prairie Inn Ha 4:18.27

8 HOLMES, Max 15 Van Thunder 4:19.21

9 GOODWIN, Ryan 16 West Vancou 4:25.97

10 WHEELER, Cole 16 Coquitlam Ch 4:29.30

11 KANUKA, Charlie 17 West Vancou 4:29.99

LEE, Caiden 16 Ocean Athleti DNF
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#19 Men's 1500 Meters (Mixed)
U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 ERICKSON, Matti 18 Kootenay Ch U 20 3:55.70 2(1)

2 SCHRIEMER, Michael 18 UBC OkanagU 20 3:58.39 2(3)

3 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam C U 20 4:01.46 2(5)

4 LEHMANN, Parker 18 Kamloops T U 20 4:09.17 2(7)

5 SCREEN, Jack 18 Vernon Amat U 20 4:09.73 1(1)

6 LAUPLAND, Trevor 19 Kamloops T U 20 4:11.77 1(2)

7 PATTI, Nicola 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 4:15.55 1(3)

8 LOGIE, Micah 18 Coastal Trac U 20 4:16.97 2(9)

9 ROBERTSON, Lucas 18 West VancouU 20 4:26.29 1(4)

10 KEHLER, Brett 18 Unattached U 20 4:29.05 1(5)

11 GLADSTONE, Hunter 19 West VancouU 20 4:48.85 1(6)

Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Van Thunder Open 3:55.84 2(2)

2 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn H Open 4:00.62 2(4)

3 THOMSON, Andrew 20 Valley Royal Open 4:07.55 2(6)

4 BROST, Jonah 20 Prairie Inn H Open 4:11.54 2(8)

5 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn H Open 4:18.64 2(10)

6 LANGARD, Cooper 20 Prairie Inn H Open 4:19.35 2(11)

7 WAN, Daniel 20 Unattached Open 4:50.07 1(7)

8 CHEUNG, Jordan 24 Prairie Inn H Open 4:53.95 1(8)

JOHNSTON, Reid 20 Valley Royal Open DNS 1

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)

PINCKARD, Mark 61 Ocean Athlet Masters DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCREEN, Jack 18 Vernon Amat U 20 4:09.73

2 LAUPLAND, Trevor 19 Kamloops T U 20 4:11.77

3 PATTI, Nicola 18 Prairie Inn H U 20 4:15.55

4 ROBERTSON, Lucas 18 West VancouU 20 4:26.29

5 KEHLER, Brett 18 Unattached U 20 4:29.05

6 GLADSTONE, Hunter 19 West VancouU 20 4:48.85

Section 2 of 2

1 ERICKSON, Matti 18 Kootenay Ch U 20 3:55.70

3 SCHRIEMER, Michael 18 UBC OkanagU 20 3:58.39

5 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam C U 20 4:01.46

7 LEHMANN, Parker 18 Kamloops T U 20 4:09.17

9 LOGIE, Micah 18 Coastal Trac U 20 4:16.97

#19 Men's 1500 Meters (Mixed) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

7 WAN, Daniel 20 Unattached Open 4:50.07

8 CHEUNG, Jordan 24 Prairie Inn H Open 4:53.95

JOHNSTON, Reid 20 Valley Royal Open DNS

Section 2 of 2

2 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Van Thunder Open 3:55.84

4 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn H Open 4:00.62

6 THOMSON, Andrew 20 Valley Royal Open 4:07.55

8 BROST, Jonah 20 Prairie Inn H Open 4:11.54

10 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn H Open 4:18.64

11 LANGARD, Cooper 20 Prairie Inn H Open 4:19.35

Masters
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

PINCKARD, Mark 61 Ocean Athlet Masters DNS

#20 Women's 1500m Steeple (U 16)
No water jump; Barriers at 0.76m
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KLAUS, Chanine 14 Unattached B 5:50.33

#21 Women's 2000m Steeple (U 18)
Water Jump is in; Barriers W: 0.76m
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KLAUS, Juane 17 Unattached B 7:22.46

2 HACK, Mackenzie 16 Ocean Athleti 7:24.91

3 ARCADI, Monika 17 Royal City T& 7:27.98

4 HESLOP, Kaitlyn 17 Royal City T& 8:31.19

#22 Men's 2000m Steeple (U 18)
Water jump is in; Barriers M: 0.84m/0.91m
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 MOORE, Mateo 17 Mid Island Di 7:11.32

#23 Women's 400 Meters (Mixed)
exhibition

U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SALES, Elena 17 Mid Island Di U 18 1:03.49

2 MILLAR, Stephanie 16 Okanagan At U 18 1:03.65

3 CICHIUCIUC, Ana 17 West VancouU 18 1:16.22

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

SOBKOWICH, Hanna 18 Coastal Trac U 20 DNS

2021 BC ENDURANCE CHALLENGE
Victoria, BC
Centennial Stadium

Host: Prairie Inn Harriers
2021-07-24 - 2021-07-25

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Bruce Deacon

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2021-07-25, 1:33 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#24 Men's 400 Meters (Mixed)
exhibition

U 16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SEROWKA, Theo 15 Prairie Inn H U 16 54.49

2 PITZEY, Sam 15 Golden Ears U 16 54.54

3 EVANS, Aidan 15 Golden Ears U 16 57.25

U 18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 LAMARCHE, Jesse 16 Prairie Inn H U 18 55.87

2 SAKAMOTO, Nicholas 16 Mid Island Di U 18 1:03.15

3 GLADSTONE, Noah 16 West VancouU 18 1:07.67

U 20
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 BRADBURY, Spencer 19 Mid Island Di U 20 52.45

2 TYMOS, Mathew 19 Coastal Trac U 20 53.76

3 COOPER, Corin 19 Mid Island Di U 20 57.11

#25 Women's 4000m DMR (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Team AG Time
1 Prairie Inn Harriers Racing Team (A) U 18 12:05.42

U 20
Pl Team AG Time
1 Van Thunderbirds (A) U 20 11:46.64

2 Coastal Track Club (A) U 20 12:54.84

3 Prairie Inn Harriers Racing Team (B) U 20 14:29.06

Ocean Athletics T&F  (A) U 20 DNS

Open
Pl Team AG Time
1 Van Thunderbirds (B) Open 12:46.06

2 Prairie Inn Harriers Racing Team (C) Open 13:46.32

3 Coastal Track Club (B) Open 14:03.11

#26 Men's 4000m DMR (Mixed)
U 18
Pl Team AG Time
1 Coastal Track Club (C) U 18 10:44.24

2 Ocean Athletics T&F  (A) U 18 10:50.63

U 20
Pl Team AG Time
1 Kamloops T&F Club (A) U 20 11:43.94

Coastal Track Club (B) U 20 DNS

#26 Men's 4000m DMR (Mixed) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Team AG Time
1 Coastal Track Club (A) Open 10:42.61

2 Prairie Inn Harriers Racing Team (A) Open 11:04.68

3 Prairie Inn Harriers Racing Team (B) Open 11:23.24

#27 Men's 800 Meters (Exhibition)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 SIMMONDS, Riley 13 Valley Royals 2:24.10

BABENKO, Alexandr 13 Unattached B DNS

#28 Men's 1200 Meters (Exhibition)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 SIMMONDS, Riley 13 Valley Royals 3:47.48

2 BABENKO, Alexandr 13 Unattached B 3:47.72
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